
Item October 2022 Year to Date Lbs. Last Months YTD Total October 2021 YE 2021
Steel (Tin and Wire) 129,820 129,820 6,680 149,974
Aluminum 0 4,214 4,214 0 4,500
Paper 38,400 281,180 242,780 0 307,595
OCC Cardboard 45,220 710,510 665,290 46,640 859,120
Plastic 176,320 176,320 33,000 245,088
Electronics 0 51,070 51,070 0 48,600
Batteries (All) 0 0 0 0 1,415
Latex Paint 760 760 0 0 0
Total 84,380 1,353,874 1,269,494 86,320 1,616,292

Alpena Resource Recovery Facility
Recyclables Shipped to Market (lbs)

October 2022

129,820

4,214

281,180

710,510

176,320

51,070
0

760

Pounds of Recyclables Shipped to Market Steel (Tin and Wire)

Aluminum

Paper

OCC Cardboard

Plastic

Electronics

Batteries (All)

Latex Paint


