Alpena Resource Recovery Facility Recyclables Shipped to Market (lbs) October 2022

Item	October 2022	Year to Date Lbs.	Last Months YTD Total	October 2021	YE 2021
Steel (Tin and Wire)		129,820	129,820	6,680	149,974
Aluminum	0	4,214	4,214	0	4,500
Paper	38,400	281,180	242,780	0	307,595
OCC Cardboard	45,220	710,510	665,290	46,640	859,120
Plastic		176,320	176,320	33,000	245,088
Electronics	0	51,070	51,070	0	48,600
Batteries (All)	0	0	0	0	1,415
Latex Paint	760	760	0	0	0
Total	84,380	1,353,874	1,269,494	86,320	1,616,292

